
03030869

Beschreibung Spezifikationen

Artikelnummer 03030869 

Farbe Grau 

Größe 60x40x22cm 

Verpackung Stück 

Ähnliche Produkte

Flakon

03030819

Ergonomischer Flakon

03030843

10301109

10301109

10301229

10301229

06/02/2026 Wecovi BV - Rudolf Dieselstraat 14 - 8013 NJ Zwolle Holland - T +31 (0)38 - 468 68 68 - sales@wecovi.com - www.wecoline.com


