

03030869



Beschreibung

Spezifikationen

Artikelnummer	03030869
Farbe	Grau
Größe	60x40x22cm
Verpackung	Stück

Ähnliche Produkte









Flakon	Ergonomischer Flakon	10301109	10301229
03030819	03030843	10301109	10301229